График консультаций преподавателей кафедры 
«Общепрофессиональные дисциплины» НОЯБРЬ 2024 г.
	Ф.И.О.
	Дата
	Время
	Аудитория
	Примечание

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Агапов
Максим 
Евгеньевич
	06.11.24
18.11.24
27.11.24
02.12.24
	13:10-13:45
13:10-13:45
13:10-13:45
13:10-13:45
	1.224
1.224
1.224
1.224
	

	Архипенко
Маргарита
Юрьевна
	05.11.24
12.11.24
19.11.24
26.12.24
	13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
	1.143
1.143
1.143
1.143
	

	Бояркина
Ирина 
Владимировна
	06.11.24
11.11.24
20.11.24
25.12.24
	10:00
11:30
10:00
11:30
	2.327
2.327
2.327
2.327
	



	Гольчанский 
Михаил
Алексеевич
	05.11.24
08.11.24
14.11.24
21.11.24
26.11.24
28.11.24
	13:10-14:00
10:00-11:00
13:10-14:00
13:10-14:00
13:10-14:00
13:10-14:00
	2.326
2.326
2.326
2.326
2.326
2.326
	


	Жданов
Алексей
Валерьевич
	01.11.24 
05.11.24
12.11.24               22.11.24
29.11.24 
	13:45
15:25
13:45
15:25                     13:45
	1.202
1.202
1.220
1.202
1.202
	

	Мусиенко
Ольга 
Алексеевна
	06.11.24
08.11.24
11.11.24
13.11.24
18.11.24
21.11.24
	13:00-14:00
13:10
15:25
15:40
17:05
15:25
	1.203
1.203
1.203
1.203
1.203
1.203
	 



	Ширлина
Ирина
Ивановна
	07.11.24
12.11.24
13.11.24
20.11.24
	15:25
13:10-14:00
15:25
15:25
	1.202
1.202
1.202
1.202
	

	Безродина
Анжела 
Евгеньевна
	05.11.24
08.11.24
12.11.24
20.11.24
29.11.24
	10:00-11:00
15:00-16:00
13:00-14:00
10:00-11:00
14:00-15:00
	3.116
3.116
3.116
3.116
3.116
	


	Тетерина
 Ирина
 Алексеевна
	05.11.24
11.11.24
18.11.24
25.11.24
	11:30
11:30
13:00
13:00
	1.108
1.108
1.108
1.108
	


     

  Зав. кафедрой                _________________   /Агапов М.Е./
